Table 2

SPOKANE COUNTY, WASHINGTON
General Revenues by Source (1)

Last Ten Fiscal Years

Inter-
Fiscal Licenses Governmental
Year Taxes & Permits Revenues
1990 49,706,306 292,873 26,571,824
1991 53,472,667 442,875 36,353,228
1992 57,279,174 401,357 36,512,420
1993 60,239,522 473,162 31,265,475
1994 67,543,002 501,951 36,286,183
1995 69,973,401 541,132 42,617,745
1996 79,027,774 511,090 65,911,432
1997 83,950,694 517,977 65,544,512
1998 89,809,783 497,814 65,912,506
1999 92,828,202 494,366 70,566,777

(1) Includes current expense, special revenue and debt service.

Charges
for

Services

8,543,119

7,836,516

6,836,264

7,456,003

8,485,455

8,691,690

9,627,995

9,840,934

8,761,696

9,420,745

Fines &

Forfeits

1,632,348

1,762,761

1,646,861

1,739,372

2,111,599

2,255,193

2,189,821

2,426,293

2,613,159

2,676,172

Miscellaneous

Revenues

Total

6,584,871

5,251,299

3,775,217

4,926,482

6,244,581

6,470,869

6,415,909

6,543,043

8,858,587

8,197,751

93,331,341

105,119,346

106,451,293

106,100,016

121,172,771

130,550,030

163,684,021

168,823,453

176,453,545

184,184,013




